Form 4 20

Rule 4 34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s S 9 5/9 9
Affarrs [ ]

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

07313771

Name of Company

(a) Insert full name of
company (a) Artworld Inspirations Limited

(b) Insert full names(s) | (b) Jonathan Lord — MIPA of 125/127 Union Street, Oldham, OL1 1TE

and address(es)

{c) Insert date The liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the
Company's affairs as at {c) 10" January 2017

Signed m Date 10" January 2017

Presenter's name, Bridgestones For Official Use
address and reference 125/127 Union Street Licindation Section | Post Room

I

OL11TE
0161 785 3700
14/01/2017 #249

mail@bndgestones co uk

SATURDAY




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

ARTWORLD INSPIRATIONS LIMITED

Statement as to affars of Artworld Inspirabons Limited

On the 10" January 2017 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

o
| believe that the facts stated in ttus Statement of Affairs are true
Full Name VLA Y Lo i - NS .
Sned /-‘/)—-"—'——
Dated eV VA

e
Signature / Date 10* January 2017




Artworld Inspirations Limited

A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

Intellectual Property
Goodwill

Less Due To UK Creative Media Ltd

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

A1 — Summary of habilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
(carned from page A}

Preferential creditors

Employees’ Claims Wages & Notice Pay

Total Preferential Claim

Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors

Debts secured by floating charges

Shortfall to UK Creative Media Ltd

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down)
Total assels available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims

Employees' Claims Redundancy & Notice Pay

Trade Creditors
UK Creative Media Ltd

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE)
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT)
HM Revenue & Customs (CT)

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £

Issued and called up capital
2 Ordinary £1 Shares

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

Signature_~"

Book Value £ Estimated to Realise £
39,000 0
3,583 0
{20,949) (20,949)

Estimated to Realise £

NIL
(5.430)

(5.430)

(5,430)
(20,949)

(20,949)

(26,379)

0

NIL
(31,665)
(281,272)
(103,243)
(39,850)
(4,989)
(15,150

(476,169)

(502,548)
(2)

(2)

(502,550}

Date 10 January 2017




L,

0 00 ZE¥'113 rve Hounad
gL70 9EPYO0Y ‘00 X0 Od ‘Siauag g anuaasy | ybnosog ueyjodonay ajepyooy
_ NaE
0 08 395'+3 LI “JaIseuauEN ‘308l Ajipeodid ¢ '1001d pUnoIS) PaILI SUOKNIOS XEL (1% o
_ dyl LLam
0 00 000'9LL3 pIONEA ‘PEOY SUBAIY 1S 08 'L 9iBeT '808j00 070 papw (sBuipjoH) IdiN
_ NV.
° 00 000'5E3 8N ‘UUSPIOJIBH 'S5010 WEWEM ‘1994S UBH £0} PRI 401
0 00 000'0Z3 dDZ AZD3 'UOpuoT '18Rig WeYsaI) g 71d 2oueul4 2ajsany |
0 SL02V0/LZ Buneoy pue paxid | 00 03 83¢ 9ld yueg DasH
£ ajsayouepy ‘spRyBuuuidg ‘auenbg vewpieH ¢
. wopbBury pajun ‘avl $41 3
0 00 686 v3 ‘joodiani] ‘j9ang sawer ‘asnoy ueibay ‘Jooj4 Uig LYA - swosng g Snuanay WH
wopbury pajun 3AVd
0 00 068'6€3 ‘ONE LMN ‘LOpuoT 'uopuoT ‘pecy uoisn3 98z N
‘M0 U0ISNT 'Jo0|4 Pig ‘sanunoas R Aouaaiosy| SWony @ BNUSAY INH
. wopbury payun ‘Yvg 049 }
° 00054513 ‘MOBSEID ‘006€ X0 Od '¥O51S "suoneiadg yo | A9 T SHIOWTIO B STUSASH IAH
V16 8NM
0 Ov 88¥3 'B|EPSIAWIANS 'PEOY SPUBIGI|IS) '9SNOH MEJABID dnoig) Whioi4 mejheso
. FHZ £19S ‘alyspsojuay pajiwi
0 00 C00 083 ‘PIOJUSH ‘PEOY JIBAA 'HNOD SUBWOBA G SUQIN|OS 32UBUL] SsauIsng
3 uanaib
Auunoses Aunsas
jo anjepa ajeq Jonpssa Ag play fyundas Aue Jo spielaq | 1gap Jo junowy (opooisod yiim) SSaIppY JUBWIRID 0 J0YP3ALD JO DWEN

uoissassod s Auedwod ayy w Apadord saao 3 o uonusa: Buiwie;d s1Ppald pue SadIAAS JO spoof jo Addns
ayy Jo @dueApe Ul pied sjunowe Buliep S1AWOISNd pue sjuawadlbie ajes jeuchipucd Jo Buised) japeyd ‘aseyoind-a1y Japun s10ppald AUE AJuapl pue sI0HPas2 |2 SpNjoul Isnw NoA  SJON

SHOLIGAUD ANVAWOD
8




2102 Menuer ;01 9leQ

\ ainjeubig

[ | 1+ 9852063 _ sigol |
|0 EE NEZ ¥ 'Ja}530197 ‘oueT sha1 Juowneaq 106 | waug BuyiA |
: HODZL OLAD ‘UOlRauUNN ‘ales]
0 Zr 509113 [eujsnpu} epnulag ‘Peoy Weysaus) 1daq ¥y Sdn
. 8. 618 '2sEoUE]
0 99 0£Z'vZ13 Aing “yeg $SAUISNE PIOPIIBA £ JUN PI BIP3N SAESID NN
SH0 SLON
0 009lz3 ‘weybuiioN ‘Ag|sauuy ‘pooMIBYS “9ALIQ MOJIAA yedaing
3 TEXY
funoas funoas
Jo anjep ajeq Joypats Aq pjay Aiinaas Aue Jo sjierag | 199p Jo Junowy (epomsod Yjim) ssalppy JUBWIE|D 4O JO)PaID JO AWEN

uoissassod s Auedwod ayy ul Apadoud Jaao 3} Jo ucnusias Buiep sioppaid pue saomias Jo spoob jo Ajddns
3y jo acueape ui pied sjunowe BulIeP SIDWOISND pue sjuswaaibe sjes jeuonipuod 10 Suises; |aReys ‘eseyaind-any s8pun SIOHPaLD Aue fnuap pue SIOJIPaId | apnoul ISNW NoA 30N

SHOLId3IAD ANVINOD
g




